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' Please check whether you have got the

N.B: 1. A11 queslions afe

2. Figures to the right

a. What is division of labour? State

labour.

b. Explain the Ricardio's

c. Describe the concePt of I

Q.2 AttemPt Any Two

a. Explain the

note

economic ideas of AmartYa Sen'
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Q.l Attempt Any Two of the following:

b.

c. Explain

Q.3

20

20

20

Write

behaviour of the economy.
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